Matricola Punteggio Risultato

745605 80 IDONEO
816683 58 NON IDONEO
817259 87 IDONEO
832122 52 NON IDONEO
836795 97 IDONEO
841093 78 IDONEO
843345 67 IDONEO
854738 52 NON IDONEO
859975 89 IDONEO
861287 70 IDONEO
861307 64 IDONEO
861326 65 IDONEO
861345 62 IDONEO
861385 76 IDONEO
861409 78 IDONEO
861442 76 IDONEO
861497 76 IDONEO
861591 83 IDONEO
861615 84 IDONEO
861636 65 IDONEO
861726 60 IDONEO
861758 49 NON IDONEO
861779 59 NON IDONEO
861806 71 IDONEO
861813 76 IDONEO
861855 73 IDONEO
861857 68 IDONEO
861870 67 IDONEO
861874 70 IDONEO
861924 54 NON IDONEO
861937 74 IDONEO
861985 76 IDONEO
862005 76 IDONEO
862050 86 IDONEO
862135 49 NON IDONEO
862158 95 IDONEO
862196 81 IDONEO
862221 68 IDONEO
862260 99 IDONEO
862271 68 IDONEO

862307 66 IDONEO



Matricola Punteggio Risultato

862313 92 IDONEO
862326 86 IDONEO
862329 64 IDONEO
862354 87 IDONEO
862374 73 IDONEO
862383 74 IDONEO
862406 93 IDONEO
862414 80 IDONEO
862440 91 IDONEO
862506 72 IDONEO
862525 48 NON IDONEO
862546 84 IDONEO
862555 68 IDONEO
862626 63 IDONEO
862643 71 IDONEO
862654 67 IDONEO
862676 43 NON IDONEO
862702 62 IDONEO
862802 79 IDONEO
862842 89 IDONEO
862846 60 IDONEO
862847 74 IDONEO
862851 65 IDONEO
862867 67 IDONEO
862868 72 IDONEO
862881 81 IDONEO
862892 64 IDONEO
862923 80 IDONEO
862933 65 IDONEO
862972 87 IDONEO
862992 70 IDONEO
863008 82 IDONEO
863102 74 IDONEO
863108 61 IDONEO
863130 51 NON IDONEO
863142 81 IDONEO
863217 85 IDONEO
863265 86 IDONEO
863277 87 IDONEO
863280 50 NON IDONEO

863362 74 IDONEO



Matricola Punteggio Risultato

863407 64 IDONEO
863437 83 IDONEO
863452 71 IDONEO
863522 78 IDONEO
863543 81 IDONEO
863569 86 IDONEO
863570 96 IDONEO
863588 66 IDONEO
863601 84 IDONEO
863629 79 IDONEO
863639 91 IDONEO
863660 64 IDONEO
863748 88 IDONEO
863757 82 IDONEO
863808 71 IDONEO
863820 85 IDONEO
863852 95 IDONEO
863869 81 IDONEO
863894 61 IDONEO
863902 62 IDONEO
863916 89 IDONEO
863934 90 IDONEO
863989 80 IDONEO
863998 92 IDONEO
864022 73 IDONEO
864038 74 IDONEO
864048 82 IDONEO
864053 83 IDONEO
864086 81 IDONEO
864091 59 NON IDONEO
864104 71 IDONEO
864147 74 IDONEO
864181 60 IDONEO
864193 79 IDONEO
864194 81 IDONEO
864202 83 IDONEO
864234 73 IDONEO
864235 82 IDONEO
864264 80 IDONEO
864268 69 IDONEO

864292 76 IDONEO



Matricola
864345
864347
864354
864368
864372
864394
864404
864415
864441
864475
864478
864538
864552
864591
864627
864629
864630
864644
864675
864691
864694
864763
864777
864812
864841
864845
864853
864866
864937
864965
864972
864973
865061
865074
865089
865142
865152
865240
865343
865370
865478

Punteggio
69
91
64
64
52
59
68
74
57
74
65
79
67
80
91
85
57
84
61
94
63
83
67
77
62
74
60
42
56
64
75
63
81
53
69
68
88
81
61
59
65

Risultato
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO



Matricola Punteggio Risultato

865497 63 IDONEO
865506 53 NON IDONEO
865530 52 NON IDONEO
865531 57 NON IDONEO
865533 78 IDONEO
865537 77 IDONEO
865542 66 IDONEO
865607 91 IDONEO
865643 70 IDONEO
865645 73 IDONEO
865670 91 IDONEO
865673 62 IDONEO
865732 92 IDONEO
865987 80 IDONEO

988941 59 NON IDONEO



